Betriebsanleitung • Operating instructions
Instructions de service • Instrucciones de servicio
957209_AA  H23  DE/EN/FR/ES
IP 69
10°
TECHNISCHE DATEN (TYP.) | TECHNICAL DATA (TYP.) | DONNÉES TECHNIQUES (TYP.) | DATOS TÉCNICOS (TYP.)
BOD 6K

3.5
10°
Order code Type Connection
BOD002R BOD 6K-RAI02-S75 plug 4-pin
BOD002T BOD 6K-RAI02-02 cable 4-wire
BOD002U BOD 6K-RAI03-S75 plug 4-pin
BOD002W BOD 6K-RAI03-02 cable 4-wire
BOD002Y BOD 6K-LAI01-S75 plug 4-pin
 1)
 2)
 B.  ANSCHLUSS | CONNECTION | RACCORDEMENT | CONEXIÓN
 A.  MASSBILD | DIMENSIONAL DRAWING | PLAN COTES | ESQUEMA DE DIMENSIONES